
 

THE BLENHEIM BUS

Key:       M - F = Monday to Friday S  = Saturday 

Stop 
No.

M - F 
am

M - F 
am

M - F 
pm

M - F 
pm

S 
am

S 
am

S 
pm

1 9.45 11.15 12.45 2.15 9.40 11.05 12.25

2 9.46 11.16 12.46 2.16 9.41 11.06 12.26

3 9.47 11.17 12.47 2.17 9.42 11.07 12.27

4 9.50 11.20 12.50 2.20 9.45 11.10 12.30

5 9.51 11.21 12.51 2.21 9.46 11.11 12.31

6 9.54 11.24 12.54 2.24 9.49 11.14 12.34

7 9.56 11.26 12.56 2.26 9.51 11.16 12.36

8 9.57 11.27 12.57 2.27 9.52 11.17 12.37

9 9.58 11.28 12.58 2.28 9.53 11.18 12.38

10 9.59 11.29 12.59 2.29 9.54 11.19 12.39

11 10.01 11.31 1.01 2.31 9.56 11.21 12.41

12 10.03 11.33 1.03 2.33 9.58 11.23 12.43

13 10.05 11.35 1.05 2.35 10.00 11.25 12.45

14 10.06 11.36 1.06 2.36 10.01 11.26 12.46

15 10.07 11.37 1.07 2.37 10.02 11.27 12.47

16 10.11 11.41 1.11 2.41 10.06 11.31 12.51

17 10.14 11.44 1.14 2.44 10.09 11.34 12.54

18 10.15 11.45 1.15 2.45 10.10 11.35 12.55

19

Location

Countdown, Seymour St 

Seymour Square

Clubs of Marlborough

39 Nelson St

Countdown, Springlands 

PAK’nSAVE

Ashwood Park, Middle Renwick Rd 

35 Colemans Rd

44 Fulton St/1 The Willows

59 McLauchlan St

12 Old Renwick Rd

44 Hutcheson St

43 Budge St

107 Budge St

31 Lucas St

Blenheim Railway Station

New World, Freswick St

15 Stuart St

68 Stephenson St 10.16 11.46 1.16 2.46 10.11 11.36 12.56

20 10.18 11.48 1.18 2.48 10.13 11.38 12.58

1

Lister Court, 16 Francis St 

Countdown, Seymour St 10.20 11.50 1.20 2.50 10.15 11.40 1.00

North Route (Springlands - Riversdale)

Adults $2.00 - School Children/Students $1.00 - SuperGold cardholders and children under 5 free

Operates Monday to Friday 9.00 am to 3.00 pm and Saturday 9.00 am to 1.00 pm (excl Public Holidays) 
Marlborough District Council, with sponsorship from Bayleys Marlborough operates a subsidised bus service in Blenheim.



 

THE BLENHEIM BUS
Operates Monday to Friday 9.00 am to 3.00 pm and Saturday 9.00 am to 1.00 pm (excl Public Holidays)

Key:       M - F = Monday to Friday S = Saturday

Stop 
No.

Location M - F 
am

M - F 
am

M - F 
pm

M - F 
pm

S 
am

S 
am

S 
pm

1 Countdown, Seymour St 9.00 10.30 12.00 1.30 9.00 10.20 11.45

2 Seymour Square 9.01 10.31 12.01 1.31 9.01 10.21 11.46

3 Clubs of Marlborough 9.02 10.32 12.02 1.32 9.02 10.22 11.47

4 117 Scott St 9.05 10.35 12.05 1.35 9.05 10.25 11.50

5 21 Ida St 9.06 10.36 12.06 1.36 9.06 10.26 11.51

6 105 Redwood St 9.09 10.39 12.09 1.39 9.09 10.29 11.54

7 118 Alabama Rd 9.11 10.41 12.11 1.41 9.11 10.31 11.56

8 Countdown, Redwoodtown 9.12 10.42 12.12 1.42 9.12 10.32 11.57

9 149 Weld St 9.13 10.43 12.13 1.43 9.13 10.33 11.58

10 133 Hospital Rd 9.14 10.44 12.14 1.44 9.14 10.34 11.59

11 165 Hospital Rd 9.15 10.45 12.15 1.45 9.15 10.35 12.00

12 195 Redwood St 9.16 10.46 12.16 1.46 9.16 10.36 12.01

13 98 Wither Rd 9.17 10.47 12.17 1.47 9.17 10.37 12.02

14 54 Wither Rd 9.18 10.48 12.18 1.48 9.18 10.38 12.03

15 36 Wither Rd 9.19 10.49 12.19 1.49 9.19 10.39 12.04

16 18 Wither Rd 9.20 10.50 12.20 1.50 9.20 10.40 12.05

17 11 Hospital Rd 9.22 10.52 12.22 1.52 9.22 10.42 12.07

18 90 Howick Rd 9.24 10.54 12.24 1.54 9.24 10.44 12.09

19 65 Alabama Rd 9.26 10.56 12.26 1.56 9.26 10.46 12.11

20 Bethsaida, Litchfield St 9.28 10.58 12.28 1.58 9.28 10.48 12.13

21 Guides’ Hall, Eltham Rd 9.30 11.00 12.30 2.00 9.30 10.50 12.15

22 4 Eltham Rd 9.31 11.01 12.31 2.01 9.31 10.51 12.16

1 Countdown, Seymour St 9.34 11.04 12.34 2.04 9.34 10.54 12.19

For feedback and service related issues please contact: Marlborough District Council Ph: 03 520 7400

South Route (Redwoodtown - Witherlea)


